2018 City Council Calendar
Leeds Civic Center Meeting Room

1000 Park Drive,

Leeds, AL 35094

6:00p.m.
Monday, February 5, 2018

Monday, February 19, 2018 (President’s Day)  - February 26, 2018

Monday, March 5, 2018

Monday, March 19, 2018

Monday, April 2, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Monday, May 7, 2018

Monday, May 21, 2018

Monday, June 4, 2018

Monday, June 18, 2018

Monday, July 2, 2018

Monday, July 16, 2018

Monday, August 6, 2018

Monday, August 20, 2018

Monday, September 3, 2018 (Labor Day) – September 10, 2018

Monday, September 17, 2018

Monday, October 1, 2018

Monday, October 15, 2018

Monday, November 5, 2018

Monday, November 19, 2018

Monday, December 3, 2018

Monday, December 17, 2018

